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Replacement Probes

PA-800-RX2

For Repl. Probe Part Weight
Model Model No. Number Description lbs. (kg)

PS-801-RX2-24 PA-800-RX2 354140 Probe 0.5 (.23)

PS-802-RX2-24

PS-851-RX2-120

PA-RB-120

For Repl. Probe Part Weight
Model Model No. Number Description lbs. (kg)

PS-851-SP-120 PA-RB-120 354082 Probe 0.5 (.23)

PS-852-SP-24

RB-120

PS-851-M-SP-120

PS-852-M-SP-24

3/4 (20) NPT

1.31
(33)

1.56
(40)

1.63
(41)

3/4 (20) NPT

1.31
(33)

1.56
(40)

1.32
(41)

1/2 (15) NPT

1.31
(33)

1.56
(40)

2.13
(54)

PA-RB-122

For Repl. Probe Part Weight
Model Model No. Number Description lbs. (kg)

RB-122 PA-RB-122 354083 Probe 0.5 (.23)

RS-1-LP-S

Dimensions, in. (mm)

Dimensions, in. (mm)

Dimensions, in. (mm)
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BOILER CONTROL REPLACEMENT PARTS


